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DEPARTMENT OF MATHS SF
AcADEMIC CALENDAR
ODD SEMESTER 2020-2021

DATE

DAY

ACTIVITY

10.07.2020

Friday

Virtual Department Meeting

18.07.2020, 19.07.2020,

20.07.2020

Saturday, Sunday,
Monday

National Webinar on “New

Approach to Graph Theory”

24.08.2020 to
29.08.2020

Monday to Saturday

Session Wise Test 1 - II UG

09.09.2020 to

Wednesday to

Internal Component — C1 — III

12.09.2020 Saturday UG
Session Wise Test 1 - I UG
14.09.2020 to Monday to Mentoring
19.09.2020 Thursday Internal Component — C2 — III
UG
Weekly Test 1 -1, Il UG
28.09.2020 to Monday to Monthly Test 1 - 1 UG
30.09.2020 Wednesday
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05.10.2020 to
10.10.2020

Monday to Saturday | Internal Component — C3 —III
UG

Mid Semester — I, II UG

12.10.2020 to
17.10.2020

Monday to Saturday | Session Wise Test 2 - I, Il UG

23.10.2020, 24.10.2020, | Friday, Saturday, Internal Component — C4 — III

27.10.2020 to
31.10.2020

Tuesday to UG

Saturday Weekly Test 2 - I UG, Il UG

02.11.2020 to

Monday to Friday EE Test, VE - III UG

06.11.2020
09.11.2.20 to Monday to VE Test -1, II UG
12.09.2020 Thursday

17.11.2020 to

Tuesday to Friday, Internal Test - II for I, Il and

23.11.2020 Monday 1 UG
04.12.2020 Friday Last working day - II, IIIl UG
11.12.2020 Friday Last working day - I UG
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EVEN SEMESTER

DATE

DAY

ACTIVITY

25.01.2021 to
30.01.2021

Monday to Saturday

Quiz -1, Il and IIT UG

01.02.2021 to
04.02.2021

Monday to Thursday

Pre — Board of Studies

05.02.2021, 06.02.2021

Friday and Saturday

NAAC 4th Cycle Internal

review of the department

12.02.2021 Friday Department Meeting

15.02.2021 to Monday to Thursday |Internal Test I

18.02.2021

23.02.2021 Tuesday NAAC 4tk Cycle Mock Peer
Team Visit

24.02.2021 Wednesday Board of Studies Meeting

01.03.2021 to
06.03.2021

05.03.2021

Monday to Saturday

Friday

Open Book Test / PPT -1, II
UG

Department Meeting
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22.03.2021 to Monday to Thursday EE Test , VE Test — I, II, III

25.03.2021 uG

27.03.2021, 29.03.21 to | Saturday, Monday to | Internal Test 2

31.03.2021 Wednesday

05.04.2021 to Monday to Saturday Assignment Test — [, I, IIl UG
10.04.2021

09.04.2021 Friday Department Meeting
21.04.2021 Wednesday Last working day
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